
w. www.hunting-intl.com  |  e. well.intervention@hunting-intl.com

Wireline Equipment Catalogue v.3.2  | Slickline Tools

Slickline Tools

W
ireline O

perations - S
lickline Tools

Skirted and Bar Fishing Magnet

SKIRTED FISHING MAGNET

Size
Range

1.187 - 1.375”

1.375 - 1.500”

1.500 - 2.000”

2.000 - 2.500”

2.500 - 4.000”

4.000 - 5.500”

5.500 - 6.000”

Fishing
Neck

1.187”

1.375”

1.375”

1.750”

1.750”

2.313”

2.313”

Connection

15/16 -10

15/16 -10

15/16 -10

1-1/16 -10

1-1/16 -10

1-1/16 -10

1-9/16 -10

Part Number

052MGSXXXX00

052MGSXXXX00

052MGSXXXX00

052MGSXXXX00

052MGSXXXX00

052MGSXXXX00

052MGSXXXX00

4.562” Skirted Fishing Magnet would be Part No. 052MGS456200.
Bespoke sizes available on request.

    The Skirted Magnet consists of a top sub body 
complete with fishing neck and pin connection, 
magnet and skirt. 

The Hunting Skirted Magnet is designed to retrieve ferrous debris from 
the top of tools in the well. The Skirted Magnet consists of a top sub body 
complete with fishing neck and pin connection, magnet and skirt. 

The skirt is manufactured from a non-magnetic material and has two main 
functions, namely to prevent debris being dislodged during retrieval and to 
prevent hindrance during running and pulling, by keeping the magnet off the 
tubing wall.

Bar fishing magnets are also designed to retrieve ferrous debris from the top of 
tools in the well, these do not have a skirt.

BAR FISHING MAGNET

Size
Range

1.000”

1.250”

1.500”

1.750”

2.000”

2.250”

2.500”

2.700”

3.500”

4.500”

Fishing
Neck

0.875”

1.187”

1.375”

1.375”

1.375”

1.375”

1.375”

1.750”

1.750”

1.750”

Connection

5/8 -11

15/16 -10

15/16 -10

15/16 -10

15/16 -10

15/16 -10

15/16 -10

1-1/16 -10

1-1/16 -10

1-1/16 -10

Part Number

052MGP-125000

052MGP125000

052MGP150000

052MGP175000

052MGP200000

052MGP225000

052MGP250000

052MGP270000

052MGP350000

052MGP450000

Bespoke sizes available on request.

WIRELINE OPERATIONS: SLICKLINE TOOLS

Available Connections


