Wireline Equipment Catalogue v.3.2 | Slickline Tools

Skirted and Bar Fishing Magnet

The Hunting Skirted Magnet is designed to retrieve ferrous debris from the top of tools in the well. The Skirted Magnet consists of a top sub body complete with fishing neck and pin connection, magnet and skirt.

The skirt is manufactured from a non-magnetic material and has two main functions, namely to prevent debris being dislodged during retrieval and to prevent hindrance during running and pulling, by keeping the magnet off the tubing wall.

Bar fishing magnets are also designed to retrieve ferrous debris from the top of tools in the well, these do not have a skirt.

The Skirted Magnet consists of a top sub body complete with fishing neck and pin connection, magnet and skirt.

SKIRTED FISHING MAGNET				
Size Range	Fishing Neck	Connection	Part Number	
1.187 - 1.375"	1.187"	15/16 -10	052MGSXXXX00	
1.375 - 1.500"	1.375"	15/16 -10	052MGSXXXX00	
1.500 - 2.000"	1.375"	15/16 -10	052MGSXXXX00	
2.000 - 2.500"	1.750"	1-1/16 -10	052MGSXXXX00	
2.500 - 4.000"	1.750"	1-1/16 -10	052MGSXXXX00	
4.000 - 5.500"	2.313"	1-1/16 -10	052MGSXXXX00	
5.500 - 6.000"	2.313"	1-9/16 -10	052MGSXXXX00	

4.562" Skirted Fishing Magnet would be Part No. 052MGS456200. Bespoke sizes available on request.

BAR FISHING MAGNET				
Size Range	Fishing Neck	Connection	Part Number	
1.000"	0.875"	5/8 -11	052MGP-125000	
1.250"	1.187"	15/16 -10	052MGP125000	
1.500"	1.375"	15/16 -10	052MGP150000	
1.750"	1.375"	15/16 -10	052MGP175000	
2.000"	1.375"	15/16 -10	052MGP200000	
2.250"	1.375"	15/16 -10	052MGP225000	
2.500"	1.375"	15/16 -10	052MGP250000	
2.700"	1.750"	1-1/16 -10	052MGP270000	
3.500"	1.750"	1-1/16 -10	052MGP350000	
4.500"	1.750"	1-1/16 -10	052MGP450000	

Bespoke sizes available on request.







Available Connections